Echo

Echo Wit Hoekbeugel Aluminium

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Diepte (D):

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

611207
7021986112078

ce 3

Aluminium
Wit (RAL 9003)

Opbouw, Buiten

80

101

50
0.24/0.18

100 x 80 x 60
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